NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Item Library - Circs & Catl - Overview

Item Library
NRS
Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items
Trans Stat Transactions % of
Command Desc Total
Total 3,873 100.00%
Charge Item Part B 2,104 54.32%
Renew Item 1,769 45.68% 1 , 7 6 9
2,104
Item Catl Transactions | % of Total 2,771
Total 3,873 100.00%
BOOK 2,771 71.55%
VIDEO 620 16.01%
CONS_GAME 131 3.38%
AUDIO 110 2.84%
EQUIPMENT 86 2.22%
PERIODICAL 73 1.88%
LARGETYPE 47 1.21%
MISC 18 0.46% 620
13 0.34%
SOFTWARE 3 0.08%
DIGITALRES 1 0.03% ,ﬂ| 110 86 73 47 18 13 3 1
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Iltem Library - Item Type & Home Location - Overview

Item Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Total

BOOK
BOOK_NEW
DVD_FEAT
DVD_NEWFEA
CONSOLEGAM
DVD_BOXSET
PERIODICAL
BLURAY_FEA
CD_AUDIO
CONSOLENEW
DVD

TOY
EQUIPMENT
LARGETYPE
CD_SPOKEN
LARGETYPEN
REALIA
BLURAY_NFE
EQUIPMENTC
PAPERBACK
CD_NEW
DVD_BOXNEW
CD_ROM
CD_SPOKNEW
CD_AUDIO
DVD_FEAT )

3,873
2,274
516
308
113
86
74
73
65
58
45
40
36
35
26
20
19
18
17
17
12

R P W W o

Item Type Transactionsy % of Total

100.00%
58.71%
13.32%

7.95%
2.92%
2.22%
1.91%
1.88%
1.68%
1.50%
1.16%
1.03%
0.93%
0.90%
0.67%
0.52%
0.49%
0.46%
0.44%
0.44%
0.31%
0.18%
0.15%
0.08%
0.08%
0.03%
0.03%

Item Home Transactiong
Location

Total 3,873
STACKS_Juv 1,497
STACKS 1,432
NEW_ADULT 529
YOUNGADULT 204
NEW_Juv 145
NEW_YA 57
ILL_IN 9

% of
Total

100.00%
38.65%
36.97%
13.66%

5.27%
3.74%
1.47%
0.23%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Item Library - Item Checkouts by User Pr...

- Overview

Item Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Total

NRS

FPS

RSS

BYS
ILL_LIBS
OPS
BRS
MWS
cis

WRS
BLD
RFS
MED
VPD

User Library | Trans Stat User Profile Name | Transactions | % of Total

3,873 100.00%

1,617 41.75%
NRS_ADULT 1,123 29.00%
NRS_JUV 191 4.93%
FPS_ADULT 117 3.02%
RSS_ADULT 107 2.76%
BYS_ADULT 71 1.83%
CHICAGO P 48 1.24%
OPS_PATRON 39 1.01%
BRS_ADULT 34 0.88%
MWS_ADULT 34 0.88%
CIS_ADULT 27 0.70%
EPS_PATRON 20 0.52%
SCD_PATRON 19 0.49%
DGS_PATRON 18 0.46%
BFS_PATRON 17 0.44%
GVD_PATRON 17 0.44%
TPS_PATRON 14 0.36%
INS_PATRON 13 0.34%
WCS_PATRON 13 0.34%
WVD_PATRON 12 0.31%
OPS_PATRON 11 0.28%
WRS_PATRON 11 0.28%
BLD_PATRON 10 0.26%
RFS_ADULT 10 0.26%
MED_USER 9 0.23%
VPD PATRON 9 0.23%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Item Library - Item Cat2 & 3 - Overview

Item Library

NRS
Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Item Cat2 Transactions % of Total Item Cat3 Transactions % of Total
ADULT 1,959 50.58% FICTION 1,928 49.78%
JUVENILE 1,639 42.32% NONFICTION 910 23.50%
TEEN 265 6.84% 1,035 26.72%

10 0.26% Total 3,873 100.00%
Total 3,873 100.00%

Circs by Cat2 & Cat3
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Item Library - Pub Year - Overview

Item Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals of Your Items

Publication| Transactions

Year
Total
2023
2022
2018
2020
2021
2019
2017
2015
2016
2013
2012
2014
2011
0
2010
2009
2006
2007
2008
2004
2005
2003
1999
2001
2002
1996
2000
1997

3,873
630
376
243
224
222
217
215
163
145
133
128
126
101

93
87
70
65
64
63
61
58
50
36
33
32
23
21
18

% of
Total

100.00%
16.27%
9.71%
6.27%
5.78%
5.73%
5.60%
5.55%
4.21%
3.74%
3.43%
3.30%
3.25%
2.61%
2.40%
2.25%
1.81%
1.68%
1.65%
1.63%
1.58%
1.50%
1.29%
0.93%
0.85%
0.83%
0.59%
0.54%
0.46%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - Transaction Method - Overview

Station Library

NRS
Checkouts & Renewals at Your Library
Trans Stat . % of Trans Stat Station .
Command Desc Transactions Total Login User Access Transactions % of Total
Total 3,984 100.00% Total 3,984 100.00%
gharge Iltem Part 2,191 54.99% AUTORENEW 1,648 41.37%
NRSCIRCSR 1,165 29.24%
Renew Item 1,793 45.01%
NRSTECHSR 789 19.80%
SIPCHK 372 9.34%
PUBLIC 10 0.25%

Average Transactions per Hour
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Station Library - DOW & Hour - Overview

Station Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals at Your Library

Trans Stat Transactions | % of Total
Dow

Monday 373
Tuesday 430
Wednesday 408
Thursday 363
Friday 397
Saturday 365

15.97%
18.41%
17.47%
15.54%
16.99%
15.63%

Hour| Transactions | % of Total

7 1 0.04%
8 1 0.04%
9 1 0.04%
10 283 12.11%
11 274 11.73%
12 253 10.83%
13 245 10.49%
14 284 12.16%
15 261 11.17%
16 294 12.59%
17 332 14.21%
18 107 4.58%

Circs by Hour and Day
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

Station Library

NRS

Station Library - Users & Items from... - Overview

Checkouts & Renewals at Your Librarv

Library Users at Your Library

User Library % of Total

Library Items at Your Library

Item Transactions| % of Total
Library

Total 2,336 100.00%
NRS 1,807 77.35% Total 2,336 100.00%
FPS 124 5.31% NRS 1,822 78.00%
[0)
RSS 102 4.37% Ess »s 107%
BYS 76 3.25% -
ILL_LIBS 44 1.88% TPS 21 0.90%
BRS 34 1.46% GED 19 0.81%
MWS 33 1.41% BLD 18 0.77%
CIs 26 1.11% WRS 18 0.77%
OPS 22 0.94%
DGS 16 0.68%
EPS 17 0.73% °
BFS 13 0.56% SCD 15 0.64%
WCS 8 0.34% GVD 14 0.60%
DGS 6 0.26% OPS 14 0.60%
(L;(zss j 81;3’ AMS 13 0.56%
. (o] o
ake 5 0130, BDD 11 0.47%
BWS 3 0.13% BFS 11 0.47%
MPS 3 0.13% FRS 11 0.47%
HKS 2 0.09% BYS 9 0.39%
LPS 2 0.09% FPD 9 0.39%
SCD 2 0.09% NS . 0.39%
OBD 1 0.04% =R
OBD 8 0.34%
WCS 8 0.34%
WDD 8 0.34%
LGS 7 0.30%
MED 7 0.30%

8/14



NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... Station Library - User Profile & Items from... - Overview

Station Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals bv Librarv & User Profile at Your Librarv

Library Users/Profiles at Your Library Library Items/Profiles at Your Library
o,
Tota
Name Total 2,336 100.00%
Total 2,336 100.00% NRS NRS_ADULT 1,123 48.07%
NRS NRS_ADULT 1,569  67.17% NRS_JUV 191 8.18%
NRS_JUV 235 10.06% FPS_ADULT 113 4.84%
FPS FPS_ADULT 124 5.31% RSS_ADULT 100 4.28%
RSS RSS_ADULT 102 4.37% BYS_ADULT 67 2.87%
BYS BYS_ADULT 72 3.08% CHICAGO_P 44 1.88%
ILL LIBS  CHICAGO P 44 1.88% BRS_ADULT 34 1.46%
BRS BRS_ADULT 34 1.46% MWS_ADULT 32 1.37%
MWS MWS_ADULT 33 1.41% OPS_PATRON 25 1.07%
CISs CIS_ADULT 22 0.94% CIS_ADULT 22 0.94%
OPS OPS_PATRON 22 0.94% ESS NRS_ADULT 20 0.86%
EPS EPS_PATRON 17 0.73% TPS NRS_ADULT 20 0.86%
WCS WCS_PATRON 8 0.34% GED NRS_ADULT 17 0.73%
BFS BFS_PATRON 7 0.30% BLD NRS_ADULT 16 0.68%
BFS TEACH 6 0.26% NRS EPS_PATRON 16 0.68%
DGS DGS_PATRON 6 0.26% WRS NRS_ADULT 16 0.68%
BYS BYS_JUV 4 0.17% OPS NRS_ADULT 14 0.60%
CIs CIS_Juv 4 0.17% DGS NRS_ADULT 13 0.56%
LYS LYS_ADULT 4 0.17% AMS NRS_ADULT 12 0.51%
0ZS OPS_PATRON 4 0.17% GVD NRS_ADULT 12 0.51%
BKS BKS_PATRON 3 0.13% sch NRS_ADULT 12 0.51%
BWS BWS_ADULT 3 0.13% INS NRS_ADULT 9 0.39%
MPS MPS_ADULT 3 0.13% BDD NRS_ADULT 8 0.34%
NRS NRSCIRCM 3 0.13% BYS NRS_ADULT 8 0.34%
HKS HKS_NONRES 2 0.09% EPD NRS_ADULT 8 0.34%
LPS LPS_PATRON 2 0.09% FRS NRS_ADULT 8 0.34%
SCD SCD_PATRON 2 0.09% NRS WCS_PATRON 8 0.34%
NRN NRN DATDNNI 1 N NAOL
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

User Library - Vs. Item Library - Overview

User Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals from Your Patrons

Item Transactions % of
Library Total

Total 100.00%

NRS
BYS
RSS
BFS
OBD
OPS
DGS
TPS
ESS
WRS
BLD
GED
LPS
INS
LGS
AMS
GVD
SFS
CIs
SCD
BDD
FRS
WCS

2,172
1,317

96
73
47
40
32
30
24
23
23
21
19
18
17
17
14
14
14
13
13
11
11
11

60.64%
4.42%
3.36%
2.16%
1.84%
1.47%
1.38%
1.10%
1.06%
1.06%
0.97%
0.87%
0.83%
0.78%
0.78%
0.64%
0.64%
0.64%
0.60%
0.60%
0.51%
0.51%
0.51%

Your Users Checkout Items from...
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... User Library - Vs. Station Library - Overview

User Library

NRS

Checkouts & Renewals from Your Patrons
Station | Transaction; % of Your Users Checkout at...
Library Total
Total 2,172 100.00%
NRS 1,807 83.20%
BYS 100 4.60%
RSS 77 3.55%
BFS 55 2.53%
OBD 31 1.43%
DGS 14 0.64%
LPS 13 0.60%
SFS 12 0.55%
LGS 10 0.46%
OPS 9 0.41%
CIS 8 0.37%
NRS_L 8 0.37%
FPS 5 0.23%
INS 5 0.23%
0zs 5 0.23% NRS
WRS 4 0.18%
WCS 3 0.14%
BRS 2 0.09%
RFS 2 0.09%
MWS 1 0.05%
SWS 1 0.05%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/... SWAN Comparison - % of Item Library - Overview

Checkouts & Renewals from all SWAN Libraries

tem ry Transactions | % of Total Item Circs by Item Library

Total 1,011,476  100.00%

DGS 65,616 6.49% Mps SPS PSS DGS

OPS 63,665 6.29%

SCD 62,921 6.22%

GED 40,043 3.96%

TPS 39,076 3.86%

GVD 37,414 3.70%

BLD 33,952 3.36%

WRS 30,249 2.99%

INS 29,743 2.94%

oLs 27,653 2.73% MIS

CsD 24,117 2.38% LSS

BDD 19,300 1.91% oo GED
VPD 19,024 1.88% RSS

FRS 18,992 1.88% r\F|E§

HDS 18,414 1.82% Weh

WMS 17,664 1.75% PHS TPS
LGS 17,562 1.74% EPS

ESS 16,821 1.66% LPS

TFS 16,268 1.61% RFS GVD
BYS 15,880 1.57% AMS

GSD 15,671 1.55% ROD

WVD 13,341 1.32% OSIED 50
BFS 12,654 1.25%

HWS 11,976 1.18%

GHS 11,453 1.13%

MED 11,207 1.11%

OBD 11,068 1.09%

ROD 10,996 1.09%

AMS 10,693 1.06%

RFS 9,885 0.98% CsD

LPS 9,181 0.91% WMSyps  prg vPD BDD

EPS 9.101 0.90%
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

SWAN Comparison - % of Station Library - Overview

Checkouts & Renewals from all SWAN Libraries

Station Transactions
Library

Total 1,011,476
DGS 66,846
OPS 66,127
SCD 63,206
TPS 38,674
GED 38,065
GVD 37,076
BLD 31,720
WRS 31,257
INS 28,904
CsD 28,847
OoLS 24,889
FRS 20,122
HDS 19,089
VPD 18,814
WMS 18,546
LGS 18,389
BDD 17,251
GSD 16,116
TFS 15,772
BYS 14,527
ESS 14,230
BFS 14,022
WVD 12,847
HWS 12,223
RFS 11,546
GHS 11,289
0zs 11,168
MED 10,206
LPS 10,071
ROD 9,992
OBD 9,815
EPS 9.713

% of Total Item Circs by Station Library

100.00%

6.61% BTD JDS DGS

6.54%
6.25%
3.82%
3.76%
3.67%
3.14%
3.09%
2.86%
2.85%
2.46%
1.99%
1.89%
1.86%
1.83%
1.82%
1.71%
1.59%
1.56%
1.44%
1.41%
1.39%
1.27%
1.21%
1.14%
1.12%
1.10%
1.01%
1.00%
0.99% 50D

0.97% LGSwMs  vpp HDS
0.96%

FRS
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NRS Monthly Snapshot Report - Last Month wj/...

SWAN Comparison - % of User Library - Overview

User Transactions % of
Library Total
Total 1,011,476 100.00%

407,258 40.26%
SCD 34,863 3.45%
DGS 34,683 3.43%
INS 28,527 2.82%
OPS 27,245 2.69%
GVD 23,576 2.33%
ILL LIBS 23,560 2.33%
TPS 21,425 2.12%
GED 18,437 1.82%
BLD 17,598 1.74%
WRS 17,201 1.70%
CSD 13,585 1.34%
oLS 13,246 1.31%
FRS 12,498 1.24%
WMS 11,733 1.16%
HDS 10,895 1.08%
VPD 10,520 1.04%
TFS 10,222 1.01%
BVD 9,631 0.95%
LGS 9,556 0.94%
GSD 9,118 0.90%
BFS 9,087 0.90%
ESS 9,014 0.89%
BYS 8,669 0.86%
BDD 8,319 0.82%
SGD 7,579 0.75%
WVD 7,561 0.75%
MED 7,067 0.70%
HWS 6,922 0.68%
GHS 6,759 0.67%
ROD 6,394 0.63%
RFS 6.351 0.63%

Item Circs by User Library

CWSSFS HAS

CIS

ILL_LIBS

DGS
GVD  ops INS
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